CLASS: IX POST MID TERM EXAM: 2025-26
Date Day Subject '
08/01/2026 Thursday Social Science
09/01/2026 Friday English
10/01/2026 Saturday Science
12/01/2026 Monday Hindi/Sanskrit
13/01/2026 Tuesday Mathematics
14/01/2026 Wednesday Marathi
16/01/2026 Friday Information Technology |

CLASS: IX- ANNUAL EXAM: 2025-26

Date Day Subject
12/02/2026 Thursday VE / PE
13/02/2026 Friday Drawing
16/02/2026 Monday Mathematics
18/02/2026 Wednesday English
20/02/2026 | Friday Marathi
24/02/2026 Tuesday Science
26/02/2026 Thursday Information Technology
04/03/2026 Wednesday Social Science
05/03/2026 Thursday Hindi/Sanskrit




